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CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 20 00301 José Francisco Pires Frade C.T. O Pinhal 1 S 25 25 50
2 9 01212 Hugo José Carvalho Frade C.T. O Pinhal 1 S 24 25 49
3 112 06478 Joaquim Luis da Silva Pereira 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 24 25 49
4 19 00761 Joaquim Filipe Martins Oliveira 6 C.T. Fervença 1 S 25 24 49
5 82 00621 Manuel Duarte Marreiros C.D. Os Rolos 1 S 25 24 49
6 133 01631 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo 12 C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 25 24 49
7 23 00489 Eleutério Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 24 24 48
8 26 00193 José Manuel Ferreira Gomes C.C.P.B. Viseu 2 S 24 24 48
9 38 00346 Afonso Moreira da Cunha A.C. Lousada 3 S 24 24 48

10 58 08118 Marco Paulo Castanheira de Oliveira C.D.T. S. Miguel 3 S 24 24 48
11 60 03833 José Manuel Albino Jorge A.C.P.C. Albufeira 3 S 24 24 48
12 88 03539 José António de Matos C.T. Peniche 3 S 24 24 48
13 89 01321 Joaquim de Araújo Ferreira da Silva 6 C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 24 48
14 6 00987 Sérgio Paulo Fernandes Casimiro 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 1 S 25 23 48
15 22 02912 Marco António Bettencourt Peixoto 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 2 S 25 23 48
16 50 03070 Joaquim Ildefonso Duarte A.C. Loures 3 S 25 23 48
17 98 02616 José Maria da Silva Alexandre C.T. Portalegre 2 S 22 25 47
18 34 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira C.T. Portalegre 1 S 23 24 47
19 41 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves 12 C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 23 24 47
20 43 02765 António Manuel Anacleto Delgado Reis C.C.C. Rio Maior 2 S 23 24 47
21 44 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva C.C. Matosinhos 3 S 23 24 47
22 96 03235 José Júlio da Conceição Silva 12 C.T. Sesimbra 2 S 23 24 47
23 104 00468 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura 2 S 23 24 47
24 39 00620 João Manuel Lopes Serra 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 24 23 47
25 114 00481 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa 6 C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 23 47
26 115 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito 9 C.T. Portalegre 2 S 24 23 47
27 127 02093 Bernardino Morais Martins 8 C.I. Pevidém 2 V 24 23 47
28 53 06152 Jorge Mariano Carvalhinho Duarte C.E.T. Casal Alentejano 2 S 25 22 47
29 65 01432 Carlos Manuel Barreto Alves Martins C.T. Portalegre 2 S 25 22 47
30 14 06169 Joaquim Peres Vasconcelos Campos 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 22 24 46
31 28 01072 João António Silva Costeira 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 2 S 22 24 46
32 31 01204 Rui Miguel de Melo Tábuas 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 3 S 22 24 46
33 56 00545 António Fernando Matos Neves C.C. Matosinhos 2 S 22 24 46
34 84 00759 Jaime Lopes Leal C.D. Os Rolos 3 V 22 24 46
35 21 00568 João Carlos Martins Dionísio 13 C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 23 23 46
36 45 03618 António Carlos Ribeiro Fialho C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 23 23 46
37 103 01930 João Manuel Campos Ramos C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 23 23 46
38 122 01606 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso C.T. Vilamoura 3 D 23 23 46
39 124 08004 António Manuel de Campos Poças C.C.P. Covilhã 3 S 24 22 46
40 77 00063 Pedro Manuel da Silva Oliveira C.T. Vilamoura 1 S 25 21 46
41 99 02982 António Eduardo Henriques Gomes C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 21 24 45
42 129 02983 Luis Matos Rosa C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 21 24 45
43 3 01201 Fernando José Nunes Guedes G.D.C.E. Banco BPI 2 S 22 23 45
44 24 01409 Alexandre Jorge Carmelo Susana C.C.B.A. Beja 1 S 22 23 45
45 25 01841 Valdemar Heitor Sá C.P.T.C. Lisboa 2 S 22 23 45
46 94 08274 João Manuel Vaz Sousa Grilo C.T. Fervença 3 JUV 22 23 45

GERAL
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47 107 00929 Acácio Manuel Jesus Quintino C.T. Portalegre 3 V 22 23 45

48 116 00733 Henrique Miguel Alvarez Porto 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 22 23 45
49 118 00411 José António Rocha Resende C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 22 23 45
50 36 09070 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso C.T. Sesimbra 4 S 23 22 45
51 52 01938 Fernando Garibalde Gonçalves Malainho C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 23 22 45
52 57 01398 António Alexandre Pereira da Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 3 S 23 22 45
53 93 00753 Joaquim Francisco Agudo Lopes 13 C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 23 22 45
54 111 00289 Francisco Saraiva Martins E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 V 23 22 45
55 62 01581 Fernando Manuel Duarte Pereira C.T. Vale das Pedras 2 S 24 21 45
56 80 01458 Joaquim Manuel Pires Lopes C.T. Vilamoura 1 S 24 21 45
57 92 00916 Vítor José Garcia da Rosa 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 24 21 45
58 125 03617 Manuel Jorge Neves Barroso Batista C.T. Portalegre 1 S 24 21 45
59 54 00640 António Cunha Miguel C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 21 23 44
60 123 00137 Mário Vilaça de Faria C.C.P. Vila Verde 2 V 21 23 44
61 11 05927 João Manuel da Silva Lopes C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 22 22 44
62 42 01022 Hélder Fernando Guerreiro da Rosa 11 C.T. Portimão 2 S 22 22 44
63 79 00056 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes 8 C.I. Pevidém 3 V 22 22 44
64 85 01591 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 2 JUN 22 22 44
65 4 01068 Rui Manuel Antunes Cunha C.T. Portalegre 4 S 23 21 44
66 76 00166 Daniel Sobral Lourenço C.T. Vilamoura 2 S 23 21 44
67 87 01139 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Cardoso 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 23 21 44
68 97 00276 Jorge da Silva Lopes C.D.C.L. Leiria 2 S 23 21 44
69 110 04485 José Fernando Serra da Cunha C.C. Marco de Canaveses 2 JUV 23 21 44
70 1 05923 Amândio José Lopes Cardoso 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 2 S 24 20 44
71 5 01657 Alberto Miguel Oliveira Silva 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 3 S 24 20 44
72 46 02110 Miguel Joaquim Almeida Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 3 S 24 20 44
73 72 01563 Carlos Alberto da Conceição Laranjeira C.T.C. Elvas 3 S 24 20 44
74 113 00057 João José Biscaia Lopes Chambel 9 C.T. Portalegre 1 V 24 20 44
75 128 04549 Manuel Luciano Soares Marques Garcia C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 20 44
76 95 00946 Custódio Luis Calado Pereira G.D. Santander Totta 3 S 19 24 43
77 101 00681 António Joaquim André Justino 9 C.T. Portalegre 2 S 20 23 43
78 119 04153 Miguel Aparício Azurara dos Reis Carvalho C.T. Fervença 4 S 20 23 43
79 131 00379 Pedro Manuel Regadas Carregosa C.C.P. Ovar 3 S 20 23 43
80 17 02876 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal C.T. Peniche 3 S 22 21 43
81 74 01021 Hugo Miguel Veríssimo Carreira C.T. Portalegre 2 S 22 21 43
82 126 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias 13 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 22 21 43
83 75 01313 Aníbal Pereira Fernandes C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 23 20 43
84 70 03092 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos 4 S 18 24 42
85 12 03517 Manuel Carlos Andrade Lopes da Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 2 S 20 22 42
86 32 02180 Armelim Filipe Coelho Rodrigues A.C.P.C. Albufeira 4 S 20 22 42
87 40 00824 Vítor José Serigado Barreiro G.D.R. Marcol de Tomar 2 S 21 21 42
88 102 02304 Luis Manuel Simões Ramalho C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 21 21 42
89 15 01375 Álvaro Pinheiro Veríssimo Vidigal C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 22 20 42
90 49 05926 Libertino Pedro Lopes C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 V 22 20 42
91 67 02053 Dino César Castanheira Oliveira C.D.T. S. Miguel 2 S 22 20 42
92 100 00053 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas C. Portugal Telecom 2 S 22 20 42
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93 108 01557 Joaquim Bento Matias E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 S 23 19 42
94 121 00600 Raúl Felisberto Carvalho Nunes Pereira G.D.R. Francos 3 S 24 18 42
95 10 08094 Paulo Jorge de Sousa Barros C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 17 24 41
96 2 00639 António Emílio Guerreiro C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 19 22 41
97 68 07317 Luis Manuel Fortes Rebocho C.T. Évora 4 S 19 22 41
98 120 00536 António Manuel Cuiça Gato C. Portugal Telecom 3 S 19 22 41
99 64 00731 Alfredo Manuel Gomes Sousa 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 2 S 20 21 41

100 59 03573 Paulo Armando Pereira Tavares C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 18 22 40
101 55 09213 Rute Vilela Louro E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 D 19 21 40
102 73 00573 Demétrio Feijó Alvarez 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 19 21 40
103 33 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 20 20 40
104 7 00080 José Costa C.T. Vilamoura 2 V 21 19 40
105 78 01898 José Manuel Teixeira de Carvalho G.D.R. Francos 4 S 21 19 40
106 130 01517 Mário Teixeira Vaz C.T. Fervença 3 V 21 19 40
107 83 02318 Luis Filipe Pereira de Sousa C.T. Sesimbra 4 S 22 18 40
108 61 00191 Américo Domingos Batista E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 2 S 17 22 39
109 105 02684 Jorge Abílio Outeiro Martins 8 C.I. Pevidém 3 S 17 22 39
110 29 01020 Fernando Almeida Carreira C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 18 21 39
111 69 00192 Manuel Pires Pascoal C.C.P. Covilhã 3 V 18 21 39
112 106 03810 José Manuel Batista Figueira Roque 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 18 21 39
113 18 01316 José da Silva Pereira 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 19 20 39
114 47 05882 Carlos Manuel Lopes de Oliveira C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 19 20 39
115 135 02075 Manuel Vieira da Silva Carraça 11 C.T. Portimão 4 S 21 18 39
116 66 01984 José Carlos da Costa Passos 11 C.T. Portimão 4 S 22 17 39
117 109 01905 Rui Manuel Barbosa de Carvalho 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 S 24 15 39
118 91 03616 Fábia Isabel Gaspar Batista C.T. Portalegre 4 D 16 22 38
119 134 02995 José Vaz Lourenço C.D. Os Rolos 4 V 19 19 38
120 35 01445 Paulo Jorge Santos Parreira C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 15 21 36
121 30 01766 Pedro Eleutério Gonçalves Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra 4 JUN 16 20 36
122 51 00633 António Manuel Cordeiro Costa Martins C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 18 18 36
123 16 09212 Hugo Manuel Pica Marina E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 S 22 14 36
124 13 00220 João Duarte de Oliveira Martins C.T. Portalegre 2 V 17 18 35
125 63 02255 Carlos Alberto de Sousa Arantes Calheiros Cruz E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 16 17 33
126 27 04516 Alberto Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos 4 V 15 17 32
127 90 04659 José Jerónimo Ferreira Coelho C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 17 15 32
128 8 03614 Ronaldo Filipe de Morais Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura 4 JUN 20 12 32
129 71 01190 Vítorino de Almeida C.T. Portalegre 3 S 18 13 31
130 117 09174 Joaquim José Pancadas de Oliveira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 16 14 30
131 81 01603 Cândido Veiga Escrivães C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 13 15 28
132 86 09100 Rui Manuel Dias Castanheira C.E.T. Casal Alentejano 4 S 12 15 27
133 132 09154 João Carlos Tavares Veiga Silva Maltez C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 11 15 26
134 37 00111 Eliseu Raposo Silvestre C.D. Os Rolos 2 V 8 8 16
135 48 01082 Duarte Martins Oliveira C.T. Fervença 2 S
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CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 20 00301 José Francisco Pires Frade C.T. O Pinhal 1 S 25 25 50
2 112 06478 Joaquim Luis da Silva Pereira 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 24 25 18 49
3 9 01212 Hugo José Carvalho Frade C.T. O Pinhal 1 S 24 25 16 49
4 82 00621 Manuel Duarte Marreiros C.D. Os Rolos 1 S 25 24 24 49
5 19 00761 Joaquim Filipe Martins Oliveira 6 C.T. Fervença 1 S 25 24 19 49
6 133 01631 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo 12 C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 25 24 18 49
7 23 00489 Eleutério Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 24 24 48
8 26 00193 José Manuel Ferreira Gomes C.C.P.B. Viseu 2 S 24 24 48
9 38 00346 Afonso Moreira da Cunha A.C. Lousada 3 S 24 24 48

10 58 08118 Marco Paulo Castanheira de Oliveira C.D.T. S. Miguel 3 S 24 24 48
11 60 03833 José Manuel Albino Jorge A.C.P.C. Albufeira 3 S 24 24 48
12 88 03539 José António de Matos C.T. Peniche 3 S 24 24 48
13 89 01321 Joaquim de Araújo Ferreira da Silva 6 C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 24 48
14 6 00987 Sérgio Paulo Fernandes Casimiro 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 1 S 25 23 48
15 22 02912 Marco António Bettencourt Peixoto 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 2 S 25 23 48
16 50 03070 Joaquim Ildefonso Duarte A.C. Loures 3 S 25 23 48
17 98 02616 José Maria da Silva Alexandre C.T. Portalegre 2 S 22 25 47
18 34 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira C.T. Portalegre 1 S 23 24 47

19 41 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves 12 C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 23 24 47

20 43 02765 António Manuel Anacleto Delgado Reis C.C.C. Rio Maior 2 S 23 24 47
21 44 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva C.C. Matosinhos 3 S 23 24 47
22 96 03235 José Júlio da Conceição Silva 12 C.T. Sesimbra 2 S 23 24 47
23 104 00468 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura 2 S 23 24 47
24 39 00620 João Manuel Lopes Serra 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 24 23 47
25 114 00481 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa 6 C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 23 47
26 115 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito 9 C.T. Portalegre 2 S 24 23 47
27 53 06152 Jorge Mariano Carvalhinho Duarte C.E.T. Casal Alentejano 2 S 25 22 47
28 65 01432 Carlos Manuel Barreto Alves Martins C.T. Portalegre 2 S 25 22 47
29 14 06169 Joaquim Peres Vasconcelos Campos 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 22 24 46
30 28 01072 João António Silva Costeira 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 2 S 22 24 46
31 31 01204 Rui Miguel de Melo Tábuas 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 3 S 22 24 46
32 56 00545 António Fernando Matos Neves C.C. Matosinhos 2 S 22 24 46
33 21 00568 João Carlos Martins Dionísio 13 C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 23 23 46
34 45 03618 António Carlos Ribeiro Fialho C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 23 23 46
35 103 01930 João Manuel Campos Ramos C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 23 23 46
36 124 08004 António Manuel de Campos Poças C.C.P. Covilhã 3 S 24 22 46
37 77 00063 Pedro Manuel da Silva Oliveira C.T. Vilamoura 1 S 25 21 46
38 99 02982 António Eduardo Henriques Gomes C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 21 24 45
39 129 02983 Luis Matos Rosa C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 21 24 45
40 3 01201 Fernando José Nunes Guedes G.D.C.E. Banco BPI 2 S 22 23 45
41 24 01409 Alexandre Jorge Carmelo Susana C.C.B.A. Beja 1 S 22 23 45
42 25 01841 Valdemar Heitor Sá C.P.T.C. Lisboa 2 S 22 23 45
43 116 00733 Henrique Miguel Alvarez Porto 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 22 23 45
44 118 00411 José António Rocha Resende C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 22 23 45
45 36 09070 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso C.T. Sesimbra 4 S 23 22 45

SENIORES
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46 52 01938 Fernando Garibalde Gonçalves Malainho C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 23 22 45
47 57 01398 António Alexandre Pereira da Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 3 S 23 22 45
48 93 00753 Joaquim Francisco Agudo Lopes 13 C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 23 22 45
49 62 01581 Fernando Manuel Duarte Pereira C.T. Vale das Pedras 2 S 24 21 45
50 80 01458 Joaquim Manuel Pires Lopes C.T. Vilamoura 1 S 24 21 45
51 92 00916 Vítor José Garcia da Rosa 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 24 21 45
52 125 03617 Manuel Jorge Neves Barroso Batista C.T. Portalegre 1 S 24 21 45
53 54 00640 António Cunha Miguel C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 21 23 44
54 11 05927 João Manuel da Silva Lopes C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 22 22 44
55 42 01022 Hélder Fernando Guerreiro da Rosa 11 C.T. Portimão 2 S 22 22 44
56 4 01068 Rui Manuel Antunes Cunha C.T. Portalegre 4 S 23 21 44
57 76 00166 Daniel Sobral Lourenço C.T. Vilamoura 2 S 23 21 44
58 87 01139 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Cardoso 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 23 21 44
59 97 00276 Jorge da Silva Lopes C.D.C.L. Leiria 2 S 23 21 44
60 1 05923 Amândio José Lopes Cardoso 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 2 S 24 20 44
61 5 01657 Alberto Miguel Oliveira Silva 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 3 S 24 20 44
62 46 02110 Miguel Joaquim Almeida Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 3 S 24 20 44
63 72 01563 Carlos Alberto da Conceição Laranjeira C.T.C. Elvas 3 S 24 20 44
64 128 04549 Manuel Luciano Soares Marques Garcia C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 20 44
65 95 00946 Custódio Luis Calado Pereira G.D. Santander Totta 3 S 19 24 43
66 101 00681 António Joaquim André Justino 9 C.T. Portalegre 2 S 20 23 43
67 119 04153 Miguel Aparício Azurara dos Reis Carvalho C.T. Fervença 4 S 20 23 43
68 131 00379 Pedro Manuel Regadas Carregosa C.C.P. Ovar 3 S 20 23 43
69 17 02876 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal C.T. Peniche 3 S 22 21 43
70 74 01021 Hugo Miguel Veríssimo Carreira C.T. Portalegre 2 S 22 21 43
71 126 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias 13 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 22 21 43
72 75 01313 Aníbal Pereira Fernandes C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 23 20 43
73 70 03092 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos 4 S 18 24 42
74 12 03517 Manuel Carlos Andrade Lopes da Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 2 S 20 22 42
75 32 02180 Armelim Filipe Coelho Rodrigues A.C.P.C. Albufeira 4 S 20 22 42
76 40 00824 Vítor José Serigado Barreiro G.D.R. Marcol de Tomar 2 S 21 21 42
77 102 02304 Luis Manuel Simões Ramalho C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 21 21 42
78 15 01375 Álvaro Pinheiro Veríssimo Vidigal C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 22 20 42
79 67 02053 Dino César Castanheira Oliveira C.D.T. S. Miguel 2 S 22 20 42
80 100 00053 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas C. Portugal Telecom 2 S 22 20 42
81 108 01557 Joaquim Bento Matias E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 S 23 19 42
82 121 00600 Raúl Felisberto Carvalho Nunes Pereira G.D.R. Francos 3 S 24 18 42
83 10 08094 Paulo Jorge de Sousa Barros C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 17 24 41
84 2 00639 António Emílio Guerreiro C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 19 22 41
85 68 07317 Luis Manuel Fortes Rebocho C.T. Évora 4 S 19 22 41
86 120 00536 António Manuel Cuiça Gato C. Portugal Telecom 3 S 19 22 41
87 64 00731 Alfredo Manuel Gomes Sousa 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 2 S 20 21 41
88 59 03573 Paulo Armando Pereira Tavares C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 18 22 40
89 73 00573 Demétrio Feijó Alvarez 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 19 21 40
90 33 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 20 20 40
91 78 01898 José Manuel Teixeira de Carvalho G.D.R. Francos 4 S 21 19 40
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92 83 02318 Luis Filipe Pereira de Sousa C.T. Sesimbra 4 S 22 18 40
93 61 00191 Américo Domingos Batista E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 2 S 17 22 39
94 105 02684 Jorge Abílio Outeiro Martins 8 C.I. Pevidém 3 S 17 22 39
95 29 01020 Fernando Almeida Carreira C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 18 21 39
96 18 01316 José da Silva Pereira 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 19 20 39
97 47 05882 Carlos Manuel Lopes de Oliveira C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 19 20 39
98 135 02075 Manuel Vieira da Silva Carraça 11 C.T. Portimão 4 S 21 18 39
99 66 01984 José Carlos da Costa Passos 11 C.T. Portimão 4 S 22 17 39

100 109 01905 Rui Manuel Barbosa de Carvalho 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 S 24 15 39
101 35 01445 Paulo Jorge Santos Parreira C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 15 21 36
102 51 00633 António Manuel Cordeiro Costa Martins C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 18 18 36
103 16 09212 Hugo Manuel Pica Marina E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 S 22 14 36
104 90 04659 José Jerónimo Ferreira Coelho C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 17 15 32
105 71 01190 Vítorino de Almeida C.T. Portalegre 3 S 18 13 31
106 81 01603 Cândido Veiga Escrivães C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 13 15 28
107 86 09100 Rui Manuel Dias Castanheira C.E.T. Casal Alentejano 4 S 12 15 27
108 132 09154 João Carlos Tavares Veiga Silva Maltez C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 11 15 26
109 48 01082 Duarte Martins Oliveira C.T. Fervença 2 S



CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 122 01606 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso C.T. Vilamoura 3 D 23 23 46
2 55 09213 Rute Vilela Louro E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 D 19 21 40
3 91 03616 Fábia Isabel Gaspar Batista C.T. Portalegre 4 D 16 22 38

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 94 08274 João Manuel Vaz Sousa Grilo C.T. Fervença 3 JUV 22 23 45
2 110 04485 José Fernando Serra da Cunha C.C. Marco de Canaveses 2 JUV 23 21 44

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 85 01591 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 2 JUN 22 22 44
2 30 01766 Pedro Eleutério Gonçalves Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra 4 JUN 16 20 36
3 8 03614 Ronaldo Filipe de Morais Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura 4 JUN 20 12 32

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 127 02093 Bernardino Morais Martins 8 C.I. Pevidém 2 V 24 23 47
2 84 00759 Jaime Lopes Leal C.D. Os Rolos 3 V 22 24 46
3 107 00929 Acácio Manuel Jesus Quintino C.T. Portalegre 3 V 22 23 45
4 111 00289 Francisco Saraiva Martins E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 V 23 22 45
5 123 00137 Mário Vilaça de Faria C.C.P. Vila Verde 2 V 21 23 44
6 79 00056 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes 8 C.I. Pevidém 3 V 22 22 44
7 113 00057 João José Biscaia Lopes Chambel 9 C.T. Portalegre 1 V 24 20 44
8 49 05926 Libertino Pedro Lopes C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 V 22 20 42
9 7 00080 José Costa C.T. Vilamoura 2 V 21 19 40

10 130 01517 Mário Teixeira Vaz C.T. Fervença 3 V 21 19 40
11 69 00192 Manuel Pires Pascoal C.C.P. Covilhã 3 V 18 21 39
12 106 03810 José Manuel Batista Figueira Roque 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 18 21 39
13 134 02995 José Vaz Lourenço C.D. Os Rolos 4 V 19 19 38
14 13 00220 João Duarte de Oliveira Martins C.T. Portalegre 2 V 17 18 35
15 63 02255 Carlos Alberto de Sousa Arantes Calheiros Cruz E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 16 17 33
16 27 04516 Alberto Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos 4 V 15 17 32
17 117 09174 Joaquim José Pancadas de Oliveira E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 16 14 30
18 37 00111 Eliseu Raposo Silvestre C.D. Os Rolos 2 V 8 8 16

VETERANOS

JUNIORES

SENHORAS

JUVENIS
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CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 20 00301 José Francisco Pires Frade C.T. O Pinhal 1 S 25 25 50
2 9 01212 Hugo José Carvalho Frade C.T. O Pinhal 1 S 24 25 49
3 82 00621 Manuel Duarte Marreiros C.D. Os Rolos 1 S 25 24 24 49
4 19 00761 Joaquim Filipe Martins Oliveira 6 C.T. Fervença 1 S 25 24 19 49
5 133 01631 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo 12 C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 25 24 18 49
6 23 00489 Eleutério Félix Ferreira C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 24 24 48
7 6 00987 Sérgio Paulo Fernandes Casimiro 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 1 S 25 23 48
8 34 01639 Pedro Costa Fernandes Diniz Parreira C.T. Portalegre 1 S 23 24 47
9 41 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves 12 C.T. Sesimbra 1 S 23 24 47

10 77 00063 Pedro Manuel da Silva Oliveira C.T. Vilamoura 1 S 25 21 46
11 24 01409 Alexandre Jorge Carmelo Susana C.C.B.A. Beja 1 S 22 23 45
12 80 01458 Joaquim Manuel Pires Lopes C.T. Vilamoura 1 S 24 21 45
13 125 03617 Manuel Jorge Neves Barroso Batista C.T. Portalegre 1 S 24 21 45
14 113 00057 João José Biscaia Lopes Chambel 9 C.T. Portalegre 1 V 24 20 44

1ª CATEGORIA



9

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 22 02912 Marco António Bettencourt Peixoto 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 2 S 25 23 4 48
2 26 00193 José Manuel Ferreira Gomes C.C.P.B. Viseu 2 S 24 24 20 3 48
3 89 01321 Joaquim de Araújo Ferreira da Silva 6 C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 24 4 3 48
4 98 02616 José Maria da Silva Alexandre C.T. Portalegre 2 S 22 25 47
5 43 02765 António Manuel Anacleto Delgado Reis C.C.C. Rio Maior 2 S 23 24 47
6 96 03235 José Júlio da Conceição Silva 12 C.T. Sesimbra 2 S 23 24 47
7 104 00468 Luis Filipe Almeida Pacheco C.T. Vilamoura 2 S 23 24 47
8 39 00620 João Manuel Lopes Serra 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 24 23 47
9 114 00481 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa 6 C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 23 47

10 115 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito 9 C.T. Portalegre 2 S 24 23 47
11 127 02093 Bernardino Morais Martins 8 C.I. Pevidém 2 V 24 23 47
12 53 06152 Jorge Mariano Carvalhinho Duarte C.E.T. Casal Alentejano 2 S 25 22 47
13 65 01432 Carlos Manuel Barreto Alves Martins C.T. Portalegre 2 S 25 22 47
14 14 06169 Joaquim Peres Vasconcelos Campos 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 22 24 46
15 28 01072 João António Silva Costeira 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 2 S 22 24 46
16 56 00545 António Fernando Matos Neves C.C. Matosinhos 2 S 22 24 46
17 21 00568 João Carlos Martins Dionísio 13 C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 23 23 46
18 3 01201 Fernando José Nunes Guedes G.D.C.E. Banco BPI 2 S 22 23 45
19 25 01841 Valdemar Heitor Sá C.P.T.C. Lisboa 2 S 22 23 45
20 118 00411 José António Rocha Resende C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 22 23 45
21 62 01581 Fernando Manuel Duarte Pereira C.T. Vale das Pedras 2 S 24 21 45
22 54 00640 António Cunha Miguel C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 21 23 44
23 123 00137 Mário Vilaça de Faria C.C.P. Vila Verde 2 V 21 23 44
24 42 01022 Hélder Fernando Guerreiro da Rosa 11 C.T. Portimão 2 S 22 22 44
25 85 01591 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 2 JUN 22 22 44
26 76 00166 Daniel Sobral Lourenço C.T. Vilamoura 2 S 23 21 44
27 97 00276 Jorge da Silva Lopes C.D.C.L. Leiria 2 S 23 21 44
28 110 04485 José Fernando Serra da Cunha C.C. Marco de Canaveses 2 JUV 23 21 44
29 1 05923 Amândio José Lopes Cardoso 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 2 S 24 20 44
30 128 04549 Manuel Luciano Soares Marques Garcia C.T. Fervença 2 S 24 20 44
31 101 00681 António Joaquim André Justino 9 C.T. Portalegre 2 S 20 23 43
32 74 01021 Hugo Miguel Veríssimo Carreira C.T. Portalegre 2 S 22 21 43
33 12 03517 Manuel Carlos Andrade Lopes da Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 2 S 20 22 42
34 40 00824 Vítor José Serigado Barreiro G.D.R. Marcol de Tomar 2 S 21 21 42
35 67 02053 Dino César Castanheira Oliveira C.D.T. S. Miguel 2 S 22 20 42
36 100 00053 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas C. Portugal Telecom 2 S 22 20 42
37 64 00731 Alfredo Manuel Gomes Sousa 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 2 S 20 21 41
38 33 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins 7 C.C.P. Ovar 2 S 20 20 40
39 7 00080 José Costa C.T. Vilamoura 2 V 21 19 40
40 61 00191 Américo Domingos Batista E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 2 S 17 22 39
41 29 01020 Fernando Almeida Carreira C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 18 21 39
42 51 00633 António Manuel Cordeiro Costa Martins C.D. Os Rolos 2 S 18 18 36
43 13 00220 João Duarte de Oliveira Martins C.T. Portalegre 2 V 17 18 35
44 37 00111 Eliseu Raposo Silvestre C.D. Os Rolos 2 V 8 8 16
45 48 01082 Duarte Martins Oliveira C.T. Fervença 2 S

2ª CATEGORIA
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CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 112 06478 Joaquim Luis da Silva Pereira 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 24 25 49
2 58 08118 Marco Paulo Castanheira de Oliveira C.D.T. S. Miguel 3 S 24 24 23 48
3 60 03833 José Manuel Albino Jorge A.C.P.C. Albufeira 3 S 24 24 8 19 48
4 88 03539 José António de Matos C.T. Peniche 3 S 24 24 7 19 48
5 38 00346 Afonso Moreira da Cunha A.C. Lousada 3 S 24 24 17 48
6 50 03070 Joaquim Ildefonso Duarte A.C. Loures 3 S 25 23 48
7 44 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva C.C. Matosinhos 3 S 23 24 47
8 31 01204 Rui Miguel de Melo Tábuas 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 3 S 22 24 46
9 84 00759 Jaime Lopes Leal C.D. Os Rolos 3 V 22 24 46

10 122 01606 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso C.T. Vilamoura 3 D 23 23 46
11 124 08004 António Manuel de Campos Poças C.C.P. Covilhã 3 S 24 22 46
12 99 02982 António Eduardo Henriques Gomes C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 21 24 45
13 129 02983 Luis Matos Rosa C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 21 24 45
14 94 08274 João Manuel Vaz Sousa Grilo C.T. Fervença 3 JUV 22 23 45
15 107 00929 Acácio Manuel Jesus Quintino C.T. Portalegre 3 V 22 23 45
16 116 00733 Henrique Miguel Alvarez Porto 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 22 23 45
17 57 01398 António Alexandre Pereira da Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 3 S 23 22 45
18 93 00753 Joaquim Francisco Agudo Lopes 13 C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 23 22 45
19 111 00289 Francisco Saraiva Martins E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 V 23 22 45
20 92 00916 Vítor José Garcia da Rosa 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 24 21 45
21 79 00056 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes 8 C.I. Pevidém 3 V 22 22 44
22 87 01139 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Cardoso 10 C.T. Vale das Pedras 3 S 23 21 44
23 5 01657 Alberto Miguel Oliveira Silva 2 C.D.T. Ilha Terceira 3 S 24 20 44
24 46 02110 Miguel Joaquim Almeida Cunha 3 C.T.D. Vizela 3 S 24 20 44
25 72 01563 Carlos Alberto da Conceição Laranjeira C.T.C. Elvas 3 S 24 20 44
26 95 00946 Custódio Luis Calado Pereira G.D. Santander Totta 3 S 19 24 43
27 131 00379 Pedro Manuel Regadas Carregosa C.C.P. Ovar 3 S 20 23 43
28 17 02876 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal C.T. Peniche 3 S 22 21 43
29 75 01313 Aníbal Pereira Fernandes C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 23 20 43
30 15 01375 Álvaro Pinheiro Veríssimo Vidigal C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 22 20 42
31 108 01557 Joaquim Bento Matias E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 S 23 19 42
32 121 00600 Raúl Felisberto Carvalho Nunes Pereira G.D.R. Francos 3 S 24 18 42
33 2 00639 António Emílio Guerreiro C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 19 22 41
34 120 00536 António Manuel Cuiça Gato C. Portugal Telecom 3 S 19 22 41
35 73 00573 Demétrio Feijó Alvarez 1 C.D.C.G. Faial 3 S 19 21 40
36 130 01517 Mário Teixeira Vaz C.T. Fervença 3 V 21 19 40
37 105 02684 Jorge Abílio Outeiro Martins 8 C.I. Pevidém 3 S 17 22 39
38 69 00192 Manuel Pires Pascoal C.C.P. Covilhã 3 V 18 21 39
39 18 01316 José da Silva Pereira 4 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 19 20 39
40 109 01905 Rui Manuel Barbosa de Carvalho 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 3 S 24 15 39
41 35 01445 Paulo Jorge Santos Parreira C.D. Os Rolos 3 S 15 21 36
42 71 01190 Vítorino de Almeida C.T. Portalegre 3 S 18 13 31
43 81 01603 Cândido Veiga Escrivães C.C.P. Vieira do Minho 3 S 13 15 28

3ª CATEGORIA



11

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Categoria Escalão S1 S2 DS1 DS2 DP Total

1 45 03618 António Carlos Ribeiro Fialho 0 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 23 23 1 46
2 103 01930 João Manuel Campos Ramos 0 C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 23 23 0 46
3 52 01938 Fernando Garibalde Gonçalves Malainho 0 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 23 22 11 45
4 36 09070 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues Cardoso 0 C.T. Sesimbra 4 S 23 22 1 45
5 11 05927 João Manuel da Silva Lopes 0 C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 22 22 44
6 4 01068 Rui Manuel Antunes Cunha 0 C.T. Portalegre 4 S 23 21 44
7 119 04153 Miguel Aparício Azurara dos Reis Carvalho 0 C.T. Fervença 4 S 20 23 43
8 126 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias 13 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 22 21 43
9 70 03092 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim 0 G.D.R. Francos 4 S 18 24 42

10 32 02180 Armelim Filipe Coelho Rodrigues 0 A.C.P.C. Albufeira 4 S 20 22 42
11 102 02304 Luis Manuel Simões Ramalho 0 C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 21 21 42
12 49 05926 Libertino Pedro Lopes 0 C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 V 22 20 42
13 10 08094 Paulo Jorge de Sousa Barros 0 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 17 24 41
14 68 07317 Luis Manuel Fortes Rebocho 0 C.T. Évora 4 S 19 22 41
15 59 03573 Paulo Armando Pereira Tavares 0 C.T. Vale das Pedras 4 S 18 22 40
16 55 09213 Rute Vilela Louro 0 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 D 19 21 40
17 78 01898 José Manuel Teixeira de Carvalho 0 G.D.R. Francos 4 S 21 19 40
18 83 02318 Luis Filipe Pereira de Sousa 0 C.T. Sesimbra 4 S 22 18 40
19 106 03810 José Manuel Batista Figueira Roque 5 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 18 21 39
20 47 05882 Carlos Manuel Lopes de Oliveira 0 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 19 20 39
21 135 02075 Manuel Vieira da Silva Carraça 11 C.T. Portimão 4 S 21 18 39
22 66 01984 José Carlos da Costa Passos 11 C.T. Portimão 4 S 22 17 39
23 91 03616 Fábia Isabel Gaspar Batista 0 C.T. Portalegre 4 D 16 22 38
24 134 02995 José Vaz Lourenço 0 C.D. Os Rolos 4 V 19 19 38
25 30 01766 Pedro Eleutério Gonçalves Félix Ferreira 0 C.T. Sesimbra 4 JUN 16 20 36
26 16 09212 Hugo Manuel Pica Marina 0 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 S 22 14 36
27 63 02255 Carlos Alberto de Sousa Arantes Calheiros Cruz 0 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 16 17 33
28 27 04516 Alberto Galego Joaquim 0 G.D.R. Francos 4 V 15 17 32
29 90 04659 José Jerónimo Ferreira Coelho 0 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 17 15 32
30 8 03614 Ronaldo Filipe de Morais Pacheco 0 C.T. Vilamoura 4 JUN 20 12 32
31 117 09174 Joaquim José Pancadas de Oliveira 0 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 4 V 16 14 30
32 86 09100 Rui Manuel Dias Castanheira 0 C.E.T. Casal Alentejano 4 S 12 15 27
33 132 09154 João Carlos Tavares Veiga Silva Maltez 0 C.D. Os Rolos 4 S 11 15 26

4ª CATEGORIA



1ª
1

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

19 00761 Joaquim Filipe Martins Oliveira C.T. Fervença S 25 24 49
89 01321 Joaquim de Araújo Ferreira da Silva C.T. Fervença S 24 24 48

114 00481 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa C.T. Fervença S 24 23 47
73 71 144

2ª
2

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

133 01631 Ambrósio Cunha Raposo C.T. Sesimbra S 25 24 49
41 00928 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves C.T. Sesimbra S 23 24 47
96 03235 José Júlio da Conceição Silva C.T. Sesimbra S 23 24 47

71 72 143

3ª
3

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

22 02912 Marco António Bettencourt Peixoto C.D.T. Ilha Terceira S 25 23 48
31 01204 Rui Miguel de Melo Tábuas C.D.T. Ilha Terceira S 22 24 46
5 01657 Alberto Miguel Oliveira Silva C.D.T. Ilha Terceira S 24 20 44

71 67 138

4ª
4

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

112 06478 Joaquim Luis da Silva Pereira C.T. Vale das Pedras S 24 25 49
87 01139 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Cardoso C.T. Vale das Pedras S 23 21 44
1 05923 Amândio José Lopes Cardoso C.T. Vale das Pedras S 24 20 44

71 66 137

5ª
5

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

115 00983 Francisco José Guedelha Marquito C.T. Portalegre S 24 23 47
113 00057 João José Biscaia Lopes Chambel C.T. Portalegre V 24 20 44
101 00681 António Joaquim André Justino C.T. Portalegre S 20 23 43

68 66 134

6ª
6

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

21 00568 João Carlos Martins Dionísio C.D. Os Rolos S 23 23 46
93 00753 Joaquim Francisco Agudo Lopes C.D. Os Rolos S 23 22 45

126 04658 Luis José Amado Teles Elias C.D. Os Rolos S 22 21 43
68 66 134

7ª
7

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

39 00620 João Manuel Lopes Serra C.C.P. Ovar S 24 23 47
14 06169 Joaquim Peres Vasconcelos Campos C.C.P. Ovar S 22 24 46
33 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins C.C.P. Ovar S 20 20 40

66 67 133

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C.P. Ovar

Total Equipa

C.T. Portalegre

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.D. Os Rolos

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. Vale das Pedras

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

C.T. Fervença

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.T. Sesimbra

CLASSIFICADA
C.D.T. Ilha Terceira



8ª
8

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

57 01398 António Alexandre Pereira da Cunha C.T.D. Vizela S 23 22 45
46 02110 Miguel Joaquim Almeida Cunha C.T.D. Vizela S 24 20 44
12 03517 Manuel Carlos Andrade Lopes da Cunha C.T.D. Vizela S 20 22 42

67 64 131

9ª
9

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

127 02093 Bernardino Morais Martins C.I. Pevidém V 24 23 47
79 00056 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes C.I. Pevidém V 22 22 44

105 02684 Jorge Abílio Outeiro Martins C.I. Pevidém S 17 22 39
63 67 130

10ª
10

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

116 00733 Henrique Miguel Alvarez Porto C.D.C.G. Faial S 22 23 45
92 00916 Vítor José Garcia da Rosa C.D.C.G. Faial S 24 21 45
73 00573 Demétrio Feijó Alvarez C.D.C.G. Faial S 19 21 40

65 65 130

11ª
11

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

28 01072 João António Silva Costeira C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 22 24 46
64 00731 Alfredo Manuel Gomes Sousa C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 20 21 41
18 01316 José da Silva Pereira C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 19 20 39

61 65 126

12ª
12

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

6 00987 Sérgio Paulo Fernandes Casimiro E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 25 23 48
106 03810 José Manuel Batista Figueira Roque E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões V 18 21 39
109 01905 Rui Manuel Barbosa de Carvalho E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões S 24 15 39

67 59 126

13ª
13

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA Escalão S1 S2 Total

42 01022 Hélder Fernando Guerreiro da Rosa C.T. Portimão S 22 22 44
135 02075 Manuel Vieira da Silva Carraça C.T. Portimão S 21 18 39
66 01984 José Carlos da Costa Passos C.T. Portimão S 22 17 39

65 57 122

CLASSIFICADA
E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C.P. Vieira do Minho

Total Equipa

C.I. Pevidém

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.D.C.G. Faial

CLASSIFICADA
C.T.D. Vizela

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. Portimão

Total Equipa
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